EXAMINATIONS 2024

Morning

Date

Afternoon

Morning exams start at 8.45

Afternoon exams start at 1.30

GCSE Art & Photography exams will

take place on

Tuesday 30" April & 1,2,3 May

Wednesday 08 May

EDEX BTECPE 1h30m Thursday 09 May AQA Drama 1h45m
AQA  Biology Paper 1 Higher / Foundation 1h45m Friday 10 May
AQA  Combined Sci Biology 1 Found 1h15m
AQA  Combined Sci Biology 1 Higher 1h15m
EDUQAS English Literature Paper 1 2h00m Monday 13 May EDUQAS Media 1l 1h30m
AQA  French Listening Found 35m Tuesday 14 May
AQA  French Listening Higher 45m
AQA  French Read Found 45m
AQA  French Read Higher 1h
EDEX History Paper 1 1h15m Wednesday 15 May OCR Computer Science 1 1h30m
EDEX Maths Paper 1 Higher 1h30m Thursday 16 May
EDEX Maths Paper 1 Found 1h30m
AQA  Chemistry Paper 1 Higher / Foundation 1h45m Friday 17 May AQA  Geography Paper 1 1h30m
AQA  Combined Sci Chemistry 1 Found 1h15m
AQA  Combined Sci Chemistry 1 Higher 1h15m
EDUQAS  English Literature Paper 2 2h30m Monday 20 May EDUQAS Media 2 1h30m
Tuesday 21 May OCR Computer Science 2 1h30m
AQA  Physics Paper 1 Higher / Foundation 1h45m Wednesday 22 May EDEX  PE Paper 1 1h30m
AQA  Combined Sci Physics 1 Found 1h15m
AQA  Combined Sci Physics 1 Higher 1h15m
EDEX English Language Paper 1 1h45m Thursday 23 May
AQA  French Writing Found 1h Friday 24 May
AQA  French Writing Higher 1h15m
EDEX Maths Paper 2 Higher 1h30m Monday 3 June EDEX  PE Paper 2 1h15m
EDEX Maths Paper 2 Found 1h30m
AQA  Spanish Listening  Found 35m Tuesday 4 June EDEX History Paper 2 1h45m
AQA  Spanish Listening ~ Higher 45m
AQA  Spanish Reading Found 45m
AQA  Spanish Reading Higher 1h
AQA  Geography Paper 2 1h30m Wednesday 5 June EDEX  Statistics 1 Higher 1h30m
OCR  Health & Social 1h15m
EDEX English Language Paper 2 2h05m Thursday 6 June
Friday 7 June AQA  Biology Paper 2 Higher / Foundation 1h45m
AQA  Combined Sci Biology 2 Found 1h15m
AQA  Combined Sci Biology 2 Higher 1h15m
EDEX Maths Paper 3 Higher 1h30m Monday 10 June AQA  Spanish Writing Found 1h
EDEX Maths Paper 3 Found 1h30m AQA  Spanish Writing Higher 1h15m
AQA  Chemistry Paper 2 Higher / Foundation 1h45m Tuesday 11 June AQA  Further Maths 1 Cert 1h45m
AQA  Combined Sci Chemistry 2 Found 1h15m EDEX  History Paper 3 1h20m
AQA  Combined Sci Chemistry 2 Higher 1h15m
AQA Dance (HSDC) 1h30m Wednesday 12 June
Thursday 13 June
AQA  Geography Paper 3 1h30m Friday 14 June AQA  Physics Paper2 Higher / Foundation  1h45m
AQA  Combined Sci Physics 2 Found 1h15m
AQA  Combined Sci Physics 2 Higher 1h15m
Monday 17 June EDEX Music 1h45m
EDEX  Statistics Paper 2 1h30m
AQA  Design & Technology 2h Tuesday 18 June
AQA  Food Prep & Nutrition 1h45m Wednesday 19 June
AQA  Further Maths 2 Cert 1h45m

Contingency Day

Wednesday 26 June

Contingency Day




